SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE

Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/12/2015 12:28:03 PM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward 201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE		IP CODE	DATE OF EXPENDITURE		AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
AMS Communication 500 Sansome St San Francisco, CA 9				Purpose:	Political Comr	nunications	
Garrianoisco, OA e	7-111-0211		2/5/2015		\$10,100.00		\$10,100.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Howard Brookins	s Jr.		Office Sought:	Alderman 21st Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$8,800.00		\$18,900.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Michael Zalewsk	i		Office Sought:	Alderman 23rd Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$8,300.00		\$27,200.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Daniel Solis			Office Sought:	Alderman 25th Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$8,075.00		\$35,275.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Roberto Maldona	ado		Office Sought:	Alderman 26th Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$8,560.00		\$43,835.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah Mell			Office Sought:	Alderman 33rd Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$8,625.00		\$52,460.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Emma Mitts			Office Sought:	Alderman 37th Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$9,440.00		\$61,900.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Margaret Lauring)		Office Sought:	Alderman 39th Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$9,665.00		\$71,565.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Michele Smith			Office Sought:	Alderman 43rd Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$9,800.00		\$81,365.00
Supporting	Candidate:	James Capplema	an		Office Sought:	Alderman 46th Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$6,077.00		\$87,442.00
Opposing	Candidate:	Scott Waguespa	ott Waguespack		Office Sought:	Alderman 32nd Ward	
			2/5/2015		\$9,500.00		\$96,942.00
Opposing	Candidate:	John Arena			Office Sought:	Alderman 45th Ward	
			2/6/2015		\$16,900.00		\$113,842.00
Supporting	Candidate:	John Pope			Office Sought:	Alderman 10th Ward	
			2/6/2015		\$10,135.00		\$123,977.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah L Graha	am		Office Sought:	Alderman 29th Ward	
				1			

SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE

Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/12/2015 12:28:03 PM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward 201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE		DATE OF	AGGREGATE AMOUNT		
		EXPENDITURE AMOUNT		FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
		2/11/2015	\$7,785.00	\$131,762.00	
Supporting	Candidate: Glenda Frank	din	Office Sought: Alderm	an 17th Ward	
			TOTAL FOR THIS PA	RT: \$131,762.00	

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, THIS EXPENDITURE(S) WAS NOT MADE IN COOPERATION, CONSULTATION, OR CONCERT WITH, OR AT THE REQUEST OR SUGGESTION OF ANY AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE OR AGENT OF SUCH COMMITTEE.

Rebecca Carroll 2/12/2015 12:28:03 PM

SIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR CANDIDATE

DATE